ACTION HISTORY OF RTI FIRST APPEAL No.DFCCL/A/E/21/00064				
Applicant Name		Kashinath Chowdhury		
Text of Appeal		APPEAL UNDER SECTION 19 1 OF THE RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT 2005 With Reference to Online RTI Appeal No DFCCL R E 21 00560 28 07 2021 submitted on DOPT portal & Reply Letter No 2021 HQ Admin RTI 712 dated 19 08 2021 New Delhi From Kashinath Chowdhury 42 by 1 by 1 Lakshmi Narayan Chakraborty Lane Kadamtala Howrah 711101 To Mr R P Chhibber GGM Administration DFCCIL 5th Floor Supreme Court Metro Station Building Pragati Maidan New Delhi 110001 1. Full Name of the Applicant Kashinath Chowdhury 2. Address 42 by 1 by 1 Lakshmi Narayan Chakraborty Lane Howrah 711101 3. Particulars of the Central Mr S K Roy Dy G M Admn PIO DFCCIL Head Office at Rail Public Information Officer Bhawan New Delhi 110001 E_Mail skroy at dfcc co in Contact No 011 23454707 4. Date of Receipt of the Order 19 08 2021 Not received required information Appealed against 5. Last Date of filing the Appeal 17 09 2021 6. The Grounds for Appeal Required Information as per Point No 3 to 6 not provided properly And completely as per the requested information 7. Particulars of Information i. Nature and Subject matter of the information required Through the RTI Appeal DFCCL R E 21 00560 dated 28 07 2021 Point No 3 to 5 The DFCCIL Code of Conducts or FIDIC Law against the various conditions as mentioned point wise in the RTI Appeal have been requested wheras PIO only provides the information Action can be taken against PMC as per relevant clause of PMC contract against Point No 3 to 5 and Action can be taken against the concerned officer as per rule against Point No 6 i to 6 i without providing the requested DFCCIL Code of Conducts or FIDIC Law against the described conditions as per Point No 3 to 6 Requested to provide the complete Information Para wise and as per the requested and specific information ii. Name of the Office to which the information relates DFCCIL Head Office Supreme Court Metro Station Building New Delhi Place Howrah West Bengal Date 31 08 2021 Kashinath Chowdhury		
Reply of Appeal		Dear Appellant, Your appeal has been seen and the position has been examined and it is found that the reply sent to you by the CPIO is appropriate. Please appreciate the position.		
SN.	Action Taken	Date of Action	Action Taken By	Remarks
1	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED	31/08/2021		
2	APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY	01/09/2021	Nodal Officer	Online
3	APPEAL DISPOSED OF	09/12/2022	FAA - Sh. Gaurav Sharma	
Print				